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ѩ ׀ ₴ ֵ ʤ ᷂ ἶ ҽҵϼ ׀ TR

1 U13 11 ẞ′ ̗

2 U13 ◓ 12 1700560 ẞ′ ̗

3 U15 Ẏ 13 1700641 ẎḐ

4 U15 ҷ ῗẎ 14 1701991 ῎ ʴἶ

5 U15 ᾛ ∞ 14 1602667 ῎ ʴἶ

6 U15 Ẏ 14 1500590 ẞ′ ᾱʴἶ

7 ặἧ ẃ 15 1500468 ẞ′ ̗ 7.5km 15km

8 ặἧ 15 1702119 ῎ ̗ 7.5km

9 ặἧ ᾎ 15 1600060 ῎ ̗ ֻ 7.5km 15km

10 ặἧ ᾌ 17 1502292 ῎ ̗ ֻ 15km ᾌốỌ

11 ặἧ ᾌ 19 1301596 ῎ ẏḫẎἶ 7.5km ᾌốỌ

12 ặἧ 17 1301930 ḩ ᴇ› 7.5km 15km ḩ

13 ặἧ ᾛ Ẍ 18 1101538 ḩ Ẏἶ 7.5km 15km ḩ

14 ặἧ ʴ′ 17 1600905 ḩ ′ › 7.5km 15km

15 ặἧ ˝ 18 1500980 ḩ ′ › 7.5km 15km

16 ặἧ ׂ 15 1701258 ḩ Ӕ Ӕ

17 ặἧ Ḫ֥ 17 1601259 ḩ Ӕ Ӕ

18 ặἧ 17 1602536 Ḝ 15km

19 ặἧ ̈ 32 1401605 ˬ 15km

20 ặἧ ᾛ 46 9700609 ḩ

21 ặἧ ῎ ˘ 20 1300277 ˬ ̱ Ẏἶ

22 ặἧ ἃἧ 19 1401128 ῇ ῇ ἶ Ẏἶ 7.5km

23 ặἧ ′ ₁ 16 1702074 ֝ Έּ 15km Έּ

24 ặἧ Ὗ ẃ 16 1702075 ֝ Έּ 15km Έּ

25 ặἧ ẃ 16 1702073 ֝ Έּ 15km Έּ

26 ặἧ 19 1401222 ẞ Ẏἶ 15km

27 ặἧ ᾋ 18 1701351 ˬ ᴁ Ẏἶ 7.5km

28 ἧ ′ 16 1701373 ῎ ̗ ֻ 7.5km 20km

29 ἧ ʤּ ˘ 16 1701375 ῎ ̗ ֻ 20km

30 ἧ ᾛ 16 1701228 ḩ ′ › 20km

31 ἧ ′ 16 1701227 ḩ ′ › 20km

32 ἧ Ẏᴇ 15 1701347 Ή Ή ʝ Ή ʝ

33 ἧ 16 1701346 Ή Ή ʝ Ή ʝ

34 ἧ Ѓ ˀ˺ 16 1701348 Ή Ή ʝ Ή ʝ

35 ἧ ͋ʫ 16 1601074 ḩ Ӕ 7.5km 20km

36 ἧ 15 20202 ḩ Ӕ 20km

37 ἧ Ῥ Ẑ 16 1701251 ḩ Ӕ

38 ἧ 16 1701254 ḩ Ӕ

39 ἧ ′ῴ ʢ 16 1701257 ḩ Ӕ 20km

40 ἧ ֻ Ẏ 15 1701252 ḩ Ӕ

41 ἧ Ẏ 15 1701996 ῎ ῎Ӕ 20km

42 ἧ ԍ 16 1701995 ῎ ῎Ӕ 7.5km

43 ἧ ὄ ᾓ˲ 16 1701993 ῎ ῎Ӕ 7.5km

44 ἧ 16 1701994 ῎ ῎Ӕ

45 ἧ ԍ 15 1701354 ῑ ֻ 20km

46 ἧ Ṳ ὶὙ 16 1701360 ῑ ֻ 20km

47 ἧ ˋ 16 1600759 ῎ 7.5km 20km

48 ἧ ʴ ′ 16 1601751 ῎ ἶ 7.5km 20km

49 ἧ Ẏ 16 1500260 ẞ′

50 ἧ Ẑ 18 1500036 ῎ SM Bros. 7.5km 20km

51 ἧ ′ ˋ 17 1600908 ḩ ′ › 7.5km 20km ′ ›

52 ἧ 17 1600914 ḩ ′ › 20km ′ ›

53 ἧ Ẑ ₁ 17 1502745 ḩ ′ › ′ ›

54 ἧ ʴ ΐ 17 1500240 ḩ ′ › 7.5km 20km ′ ›

55 ἧ ῇ Ẏ 17 1600824 ḩ ′ › ′ ›

56 ἧ Ẑ 17 1600915 ḩ ′ › 7.5km 20km ′ ›

57 ἧ ԍ ̰ 17 1600912 ḩ ′ › 7.5km ′ ›

58 ἧ ῑ ᴇ 17 1601078 ḩ Ӕ

59 ἧ 17 1601670 ḩ Ӕ  
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ѩ ׀ ₴ ֵ ʤ ᷂ ἶ ҽҵϼ ׀ TR

60 ἧ ̯ Ẑ 17 1501159 ῑ ֻ

61 ἧ 17 1600758 ῎ 7.5km 20km

62 ἧ ֦′ 18 1502775 ῎ 7.5km 20km

63 ἧ ᾛ ΟẐ 17 1601726 ֝ Έּ 20km

64 ἧ ˋ 18 1501035 ᾛ

65 ἧ ԍ ʝ 18 1402278 ᾛ

66 ἧ Ẏ 18 1201870 ẞ′ 30km ˬ Ẏ

67 ἧ ̰᷁ 18 1501544 ʭ

68 ἧ Ῥ ̰ 18 1501198 ῎ ῎Ӕ 10km 30km

69 ἧ ʴ 18 1501158 ῑ ֻ

70 ἧ ї֥ ʝ 18 1501626 Ẏ Ḝ›

71 ἧ ᾛї 18 1501574 ͬ ῇ◐ 30km

72 ἧ ʴ Ẑ 26 0900955 ӧ ͬ ῇ◐ 10km 30km

73 ἧ Ӕ 29 0901642 ӧ ͬ ῇ◐ 10km 30km

74 ἧ ԍ ⱬ 29 0600981 Ḝ ͬ ῇ◐ 10km

75 ἧ ᾶ 34 0900130 ʢ ͬ ῇ◐ 30km

76 ἧ ῑ ̤ẑ 44 0700045 ͬ ῇ◐ 10km 30km

77 ἧ ᾽Ẏ 31 1700855 Ḝ

78 ἧ Ͻ 20 1301393 ӧ Blanch Racing Team 10km

79 ἧ ᾛ ₳ 24 1601973 ˬ ᾛ

80 ἧ ᴇ 20 1300702 Ẏ Ẏ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

81 ἧ ʣῇ ẃ 18 1500893 Г↕ › Ẏἶ

82 ἧ ʤ 20 1602175 Ẏ Ẏἶ

83 ἧ Ϸ ᵃẐ 21 1502395 Ẏ Ẏἶ

84 ἧ ῎ 18 1401220 ẞ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

85 ἧ ῑ ₁ 18 1401336 ˬ Ẏἶ

86 ἧ ̗ ₳ 19 1401496 ֝ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km ˬ Ẏ

87 ἧ ֥ 20 1301048 ˬ ˬ Ẏἶ 30km

88 ἧ ͠ 20 1301011 ῎ῇ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

89 ἧ ʤ 20 1201254 ֝ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km ˬ Ẏ

90 ἧ ʴ˝ ᴷ 20 1201132 ˬ Ẏἶ 10km ˬ Ẏ

91 ἧ ῇ ∆Ẑ 21 1201251 ֝ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

92 ἧ ֥ ΅ 22 1100580 ẞ′ ˬ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

93 ἧ ԍ ῲ 18 1502572 ˬ Ṑ 30km

94 ἧ ẎѼ 20 1301575 ẞ′ ṐẎἶ 30km

95 ἧ ᾛ ʝ₁ 21 1502028 ẞ′ ṐẎἶ 10km

96 ἧ Ὗ ֶ 21 1201812 ẞ′ ṐẎἶ 10km

97 ἧ ῇ֥ 21 1401815 ẞ′ ṐẎἶ

98 ἧ ᵃ 22 1201799 ḩ 30km

99 ἧ ᾭ Ὂ 24 1401605 ˬ

100 ἧ ῇῴ 19 1700848 Ẏἶ 30km

101 ἧ ῇ ֶ 20 1602241 Ḝ Ẏἶ 10km

102 ἧ ⌠ ꜝ 19 1400994 Г↕ ֿⱷ Ẏἶ

103 ἧ Ῥ Ẳʾ 19 1700475 Ẏ ֿⱷ Ẏἶ

104 ἧ ˬẐ 19 1401169 ῎ ̱ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

105 ἧ ⃰₁ 18 1400973 ̱ Ẏἶ ̱Ẏ

106 ἧ Ͻ 18 1401334 ̱ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

107 ἧ ὄ◑ 18 1400838 ḩ ̱ Ẏἶ 30km

108 ἧ 19 1401185 ὰῇ ̱ Ẏἶ 10km ̱Ẏ

109 ἧ ὦ 19 1401725 ḩ ̱ Ẏἶ 30km

110 ἧ ׀ ϖˋ 20 1301023 ḩ ̱ Ẏἶ ̱Ẏ

111 ἧ ῇʤ ₳ 20 1200785 ἃ ̱ Ẏἶ 10km ̱Ẏ

112 ἧ ὄ 20 1200630 ˬ ̱ Ẏἶ 30km ̱Ẏ

113 ἧ ֦ ֘∆ 21 1001687 ῴ ̱ Ẏἶ ̱Ẏ

114 ἧ ῎ 21 1201591 ̱ Ẏἶ ̱Ẏ

115 ἧ ῎ Ẑ 21 1200698 ⅎῬ ̱ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

116 ἧ ʴῇ 18 1401247 Ẏѝ Ẏἶ 30km

117 ἧ ӳϡ 18 1401184 ὰῇ Ẏἶ

118 ἧ ʴ′ 19 1301700 ḩ Ẏἶ 30km  
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ѩ ׀ ₴ ֵ ʤ ᷂ ἶ ҽҵϼ ׀ TR

119 ἧ ˋ 19 1401025 Ẏἶ

120 ἧ ᷇ ∆ἳ 19 1401644 ̯ Ẏἶ

121 ἧ Я 19 1401318 ῎ Ẏἶ 30km

122 ἧ Ẏᾶ 19 1400997 Ή Ẏἶ 30km

123 ἧ ʴῬ 19 1301353 ῇ Ẏἶ Ẏ

124 ἧ ῇ 20 1301346 ῇ Ẏἶ 30km Ẏ

125 ἧ ῇῴ  20 1600272 ˬ Ẏἶ

126 ἧ ᾛ‖ βẐ 20 1300251 ′ Ẏἶ 30km Ẏ

127 ἧ ԍ Ẑ 20 1301139 ῎ Ẏἶ 30km Ẏ

128 ἧ ֥ ҷ 20 1301317 ῇ֥ Ẏἶ Ẏ

129 ἧ Ẏ Ү 20 1300730 Ẏἶ

130 ἧ ῇ ᴇ 20 1201299 ὰῇ Ẏἶ Ẏ

131 ἧ Ү˲ 21 1200611 Ẏἶ

132 ἧ ᷇ 21 1200987 Ẏἶ Ẏ

133 ἧ ʣ′ 21 1201590 Ẏἶ

134 ἧ ₳ ʝ 19 1401122 ῎ 10km

135 ἧ 21 1201185 ῎ Ẏἶ 10km

136 ἧ Ẑ 18 1100641 ḩ Ẏἶ 30km

137 ἧ ђ 19 1401314 ῎ Ẏἶ 30km

138 ἧ ͠ 19 1401245 Ẏѝ Ẏἶ Ẏ

139 ἧ ′ ˴ 19 1400977 ӧ Ẏἶ Ẏ

140 ἧ ′ 19 1300669 Ẏἶ 10km Ẏ

141 ἧ 20 1100242 ˬ Ẏἶ 10km

142 ἧ ֥ Ҙˋ 20 1300992 Ẏἶ

143 ἧ ὰ Ẏ 20 1301318 ῇ֥ Ẏἶ

144 ἧ ᶸ ֲ 21 1401837 ḩ Ẏἶ 10km

145 ἧ 21 1200782 ἃ Ẏἶ

146 ἧ ʢὁ Ẏ 18 1100608 ˬ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

147 ἧ ː 19 1400999 Ή Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

148 ἧ ֶ 19 1401007 Ή Ẏἶ 10km 30km

149 ἧ ₳ 19 1400504 Ẏἶ 10km 30km

150 ἧ ʤ Ў 19 1300798 Ẏἶ 10km 30km

151 ἧ ׂ 20 1301003 Ή Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

152 ἧ ῎ Ẏ 20 1301301 ῎ῇ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

153 ἧ ᾛ ˺ 20 1301046 ῎ῇ Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

154 ἧ ⱷ 20 1500522 ὰῇ Ẏἶ Ẏ

155 ἧ 20 1501785 ḩ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

156 ἧ ῇ ᴇ 20 1300996 Ή Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

157 ἧ ּ′ 20 1201218 Ẏἶ 10km 30km

158 ἧ 20 1201067 ῎ῇ Ẏἶ Ẏ

159 ἧ ԍ ˲ 21 1200835 ῎ Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

160 ἧ ὄ  21 1201596 Ẏἶ 10km 30km

161 ἧ ʴ ֘ᴡ 21 1201332 ʢ Ẏἶ Ẏ

162 ἧ ₳ 21 1201090 ῎ῇ Ẏἶ 10km 30km Ẏ

163 ἧ ʝ 21 1201148 Ή Ẏἶ Ẏ

164 ἧ ᵎὶ 21 1201154 Ή Ẏἶ 10km 30km

165 ἧ ʴ′ Ḩⅎ 21 1201160 ˝ Ẏἶ Ẏ

166 ἧ ῇ̮ Ẑ 19 1401104 Г↕ ᴁ Ẏἶ 10km 30km

167 ἧ ʴ 31 1600804 ẞ′ 10km

168 ἧ Ⱪ 34 1201610 ḩ FAST LANE Racing

169 ἧ Ѓ ѫ 42 Ή sfiDARE WORKS Ή ʝ

170 ἧ ̤ 50 1200031 ῎ FIETS GOREN 10km 30km

171 ἧ ̗ Ẑ₳ 35 1200376 Ḝ 10km

172 ἧ ᾛ 46 200553 ḩ Ўʞ

173 ἧ ˀ 53 1700675 ῎ SM Bros. 

174 ἧ Ὂ 55 1001418 ῎ SPADE  ACE  
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ṇ 2017/11/27

ḬḬḬ ḱ

7Ḳ20 Ḭ

Ḭ7Ḳ30Ṍ Ḭ8Ḳ00 Ḭ

7Ḳ35Ṍ 8Ḳ30

8Ḳ30Ṍ 8Ḳ40 ṕU13ḱU15Ṗ

8Ḳ50Ṍ U13 200Ỳ 2

U15 200Ỳ 4

7

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 13

ṕMṖ 2

ṕEṖ 22

10Ḳ15Ṍ ṕU15Ṗ ṕ1kmṖ 2 1

ṕU17ḱJrṖ ṕ1kmṖ 18 9

ṕEḱMṖ ṕ1kmṖ 33 17

10Ḳ30Ṍ 11Ḳ00 Ḭ

11Ḳ30Ṍ ṕ500mṖ 18 9

U13ḱU15 ṕ500mṖ 4 2

ṕMṖ ṕ500mṖ 2 1

11Ḳ55Ṍ ṕU17ḱJrṖ ṇ ḱ 1

ṕEḱMṖ ṇ ḱ 6

ṇ ḱ 5

12Ḳ00Ṍ 12Ḳ30 Ḭ

12Ḳ40Ṍ 13Ḳ15 ṕ200ỲTTḭTTḭTSṖ /

13Ḳ20Ṍ ṕU17ḱJrṖ 16 3 1

ṕEṖ 29 5 1

14Ḳ10Ṍ ṕU17ḱJrṖ ṇ ḱ ṇ ṇ 1

ṕEḱMṖ ṇ ḱ ṇ ṇ 7

15Ḳ25Ṍ ṕEṖ 15 3 2

15Ḳ45Ṍ 3-4 1

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 3-4 1

ṕEṖ 3-4 1

1

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 1

ṕMṖ 1

ṕEṖ 1

3-4 2Ӹ3

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 3-4 2Ӹ3

ṕEṖ 3-4 2Ӹ3

2ḱ3

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 2ḱ3

ṕMṖ 2ḱ3

ṕEṖ 2ḱ3

16Ḳ35Ṍ ḱ ṇ ṕ5ỰỲṖ 10

ṕU17ḱJrṖ ḱ ṇ ṕ7.5ỰỲṖ 13

ṕEṖ ḱ ṇ ṕ7.5ỰỲṖ 46 2

17Ḳ30 ṕU17ḱJrṖ 6

ṕEṖ 6

17Ḳ45Ṍ 18Ḳ25 ṕTPḭSPḭTRḭKEṖ /

18Ḳ30Ṍ ḱ ṇ ṕ15kmṖ 13

ṕU17ḱJrṖ ḱ ṇ ṕ20kmṖ 20

ṕEṖ ḱ ṇ ṕ25kmṖ 50 2

20Ḳ35Ṍ ṕPRṖ

ḬḬḬ ḬḬḬ
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ṕEṖ ṕ200ỲFTTṖ

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ

1 138 Ḭ ԉԅ ԏԀ֩ԐԌ19 1401245

2 83 Ḭ ֘ԋ֟ Ԍԅԓ21 1502395

3 130 Ḭ ֛֠֟ԝ ԉԐ֪Ԋ20 1201299

4 101 Ḭ ֢ԍ֛֠ ֡Ԇԏ֪20 1602241

5 168 Ḭ ԈԊ֪֕ ԓԛ֤֕34 1201610 FAST LANE Racing

6 81 Ḭ Ԇԇ֛֠ ֑ԛԊ18 1500893

7 85 Ḭ ԅ֨֟ԝ ֕Ԓ֪֜18 1401336

8 100 ḬḬ ֛֠Ԏ֪Ԋ ԏ֪Ԁ֩19 1700848

9 165 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160

10 154 Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522

11 158 ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ2֥0 1201067

12 97 Ḭ ֛֠ԋ֪Ԛ ֑ԈԊ21 1401815

13 161 Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332

14 163 ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148

15 70 Ԝ֪ԋ֪Ԛ Ԍ֩ԅԚ֧Ԇ18 1501626

16 75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 ṇ

17 67 Ḭ ֖Ԃԝ֤ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501544 DNS

18 110 Ḭ ԋ֑֨ ֤ԁԆ֠20 1301023

19 79 Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973 teamḬ

20 102 Ḭ Ԑԇ֧֗ ԉԅ֤19 1400994

21 69 Ḭ ֑ԉ֕ ԏ֩ԏ֪18 1501158

22 119 Ḭ ֖Ԃԓ ԝ֟1֠9 1401025
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ṕEṖểỰỲ

ṮStart/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 168 H Ḭ ԈԊ֪֕ ԓԛ֤֕34 1201610 FAST LANE Racing

1 77 B Ḭ ֝ԉԎ ֪֧֕֘֗31 1700855 ṇ שּ

2 74 H ḬḬ ԏ֖֣֕ ԝԈ֥29 0600981 ṇ

2 82 B Ḭ ֤֟ԏԓ ԓԋ֜20 1602175

3 165 H Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160

3 98 B Ḭ ԑԊ֔ ֧֗֜Ԛ22 1201799

4 81 H Ḭ Ԇԇ֛֠ ֑ԛԊ18 1500893

4 163 B ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148

5 68 H Ḭ ԄԈԏ֛ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501198

5 158 B ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ2֥0 1201067

6 78 H ḬḬ ֤֟ ֗ԉ֥20 1301393 Blanch Racing Team

6 154 B Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522

67 Ḭ ֖Ԃԝ֤ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501544 DNS

7 104 H Ḭ ֛ԛ֟ԝ ԊԁԆԓ19 1401169

7 161 B Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332

8 103 H ḬḬ ԏ֛ ԏԁԆ1֕9 1700475

8 97 B Ḭ ֛֠ԋ֪Ԛ ֑ԈԊ21 1401815

9 99 H Ḭ ֑ԉ֪Ԉ ֧֗Ԋ24 1401605 ḱ ḱ ṇ ḱ

9 90 B Ḭ ֑ԉԅ ԓԓ֪ԄԊ20 1201132

10 71 H ḬḬ ԍԅԜ֪ ԅԛԊ18 1501574 ṇ

10 169 B Ḭ ԍԓ֪֛ ԝԏ֘֜42 sfiDARE WORKS

11 66 H Ḭ ԏ֜Ԑ֪ ԓԅԊ18 1201870

11 79 B Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973 teamḬ

12 75 H ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 ṇ

12 117 B Ḭ ֑֩Ԋ֪ ԓԋ֜18 1401184

13 145 H ḬḬ ֕֟ԝ Ԓ֣21 1200782

13 113 B Ḭ ԍԉ֪ ԝ֟֠Ԑ21 1001687

14 139 H Ḭ Ԅ֣ԉ֨ ֗ԝԏ19 1400977

14 114 B Ḭ ֛ԛԈԉ ԓԛ֧֗21 1201591

15 119 H Ḭ ֖Ԃԓ ԝ֟1֠9 1401025

15 135 B Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ֤Ԃԋ21 1201185
 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique7 

U13Ḭ200Ỳ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 1 Ḭ ԉ֔ԓ֪ ԉԅԝ11 CSC 17 130 42.03 1

2 2 ḬḬ ֖֛ ԅ֧֖ 12 1700560 CSC 17 200 41.86 2

U15Ḭ200Ỳ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 3 ԈԈ֕ ֘Ԋ 1֞3 1700641 MINOURA ṇ 13 962 51.57 1

3 5 ԐԐ֪Ԋ ԍԏ֪֧Ԇ14 1602667 14 032 51.31 2

2 4 Ḭ ԉԛ֣֝ḬԓԌ֧֗14 1701991 16 524 43.57 3

4 6 Ḭ ԈԈ֖ԏ ԓԅԑԅ14 1500590 DNS



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique8 

ṕ200ỲFTTṖ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

7 21 Ḭ Ԉԉ֟ԝ֑֒20 1300277 12 150 59.26 1

6 18 Ḭ ԐԊ֪Ԇ֣ ֑֥17 1602536 13 435 53.59 2

4 25 Ḭ ֘ԋԓ֪ ֑ԛԊ16 1702073 13 747 52.38 3

3 22 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ֗֞ԍ19 1401128 13 845 52.00 4

1 26 פּ Ԏԉ֟ԝ ֚֕ԉ19 1401222 13 875 51.89 5

5 24 Ḭ ֜֠֟ԝ ԊԁԆԉ16 1702075 13 987 51.48 6

2 23 Ḭ ԐԊ֪ԉ֨ ԄԊ16 1702074 15 434 46.65 7

3-4

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 25 Ḭ ֘ԋԓ֪ ֑ԛԊ16 1702073

2 22 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ֗֞ԍ19 1401128

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 21 Ḭ Ԉԉ֟ԝ֒ 2֑0 1300277

2 18 Ḭ ԐԊ֪Ԇ֣ ֑֥17 1602536
1

 

1

 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique9 

ṕEṖ ṇ Ӹ ( ṇ Ṗ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṇ ֤֘ԉ֪֑

79 Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973

64 Ḭ ֠֕ ԓԛ 1֠8 1501035 lap1

65 Ḭ ֖Ԋ֪֣֨ ԉԐ֪Ԋ18 1402278 lap2

154 Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522

158 ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ֥20 1201067 lap1

161 Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332 lap2

163 ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148

165 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160

104  ֛ԛ֟ԝ ԊԁԆԓ19 1401169

110 Ḭ ԋ֑֨ ֤ԁԆ֠20 1301023 lap1

114 Ḭ ֛ԛԈԉ ԓԛ֧֗21 1201591 lap2

71 ḬḬ ԍԅԜ֪ ԅԛԊ18 1501574

72 ֑ԉ֣֝ ֤ԀԆԓ֧Ԇ26 0900955 lap1

75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 lap2

123 Ḭ ֑ԉԏ֪֛ ԏԈ֩19 1301353

130 Ḭ ֛֠֟ԝ ԉԐ֪Ԋ20 1201299 lap1

132 Ḭ Ԏԉ֟ԝ ֧֗֜21 1200987 lap2

138 Ḭ ԉԅ ԏԀ֩ԐԌ19 1401245

139 Ḭ Ḭ Ԅ֣ԉ֨ ֗ԝԏ19 1400977 lap1

140 Ḭ ԓԉ֪֨ ԉԌ֥19 1300669 lap2

5

6

3

4 ṇ

1 ṇ

 

2

 

 

3   



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique10 

ṕU17ḱJrṖ ṕ200ỲFTTṖ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

13 55 Ḭ ֛֠ԓ֪ ֡Ԇԓ֪ԅ17 1600824 11 591 62.12 1

10 59 Ḭ ֖ԏԓ֒ ֑֥֜17 1601670 723 61.42 2

8 32 Ḭ ֣֝ԑ ֛֠ԝ15 1701347 135 59.33 3

9 33 Ḭ ԅԏԓ֪ ԓԋ֛16 1701346 192 59.06 4

11 58 Ḭ ԅ֨֟ԝ ԉԐ֪֛17 1601078 221 58.91 5

7 65 Ḭ ֖Ԋ֪֣֨ ԉԐ֪Ԋ18 1402278 528 57.47 6

5 38 Ḭ ԅԌԓ֪ ֡Ԇ֤16 1701254 603 57.13 7

6 34 ԍԓ֪֛ ԝ֣֕ԐԌ16 1701348 985 55.45 8

1 37 Ḭ ԓԏ֪֛ԒԆԓ16 1701251 14 070 51.17 9

2 40 Ḭ ԈԚԄԅ ֛Ԏ֧֗15 1701252 826 48.56 10

3 44 Ḭ Ԇ֩֕ ֡ԆԊ16 1701994 DNS

4 64 Ḭ ֠֕ ԓԛ֠18 1501035 DNS

12 49 Ḭ ԈԈ֖ԏ ֛Ԏԝ16 1500260 DNS

ṕU17ḱJrṖ 3-4

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 32 Ḭ ֣֝ԑ ֛֠ԝ15 1701347

2 33 Ḭ ԅԏԓ֪ ԓԋ֛16 1701346

ṕU17ḱJrṖ

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 55 Ḭ ֛֠ԓ֪ ֡Ԇԓ֪ԅ17 1600824

2 59 Ḭ ֖ԏԓ֒ ֑֥֜17 1601670
1

 

1

 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique11 

ṕMṖ ṕ200ỲFTTṖ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 174 Ḭ ԓԊ֟ԝ ֛Ԏ֧֗55 1001418 SPADE  ACE 13 701 52.55 2

2 173 Ḭ ֢֜ԏ ԓԛ֡Ԋ53 1700675 SM Bros. 12 570 57.28 1

ṕMṖ

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 174 Ḭ ԓԊ֟ԝ ֛Ԏ֧֗55 1001418 SPADE  ACE

2 173 Ḭ ֢֜ԏ ԓԛ֡Ԋ53 1700675 SM Bros. 
1

 

 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique12 

ṕEṖ ṕ200ỲFTTṖ

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ

21 69 Ḭ ֑ԉ֕ ԏ֩ԏ֪18 1501158 10 553 1

1 138 Ḭ ԉԅ ԏԀ֩ԐԌ19 1401245 10 916 2

22 119 Ḭ ֖Ԃԓ ԝ֟1֠9 1401025 11 102 3

16 75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 ṇ 11 223 4

19 79 Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973 teamḬ 11 270 5

3 130 Ḭ ֛֠֟ԝ ԉԐ֪Ԋ20 1201299 11 371 6

13 161 Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332 11 512 7

18 110 Ḭ ԋ֑֨ ֤ԁԆ֠20 1301023 11 520 8

2 83 Ḭ ֘ԋ֟ԝ Ԍԅԓ21 1502395 11 598 9

14 163 ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148 11 694 10

20 102 Ḭ Ԑԇ֧֗ ԉԅ֤19 1400994 11 726 11

12 97 Ḭ ֛֠ԋ֪Ԛ ֑ԈԊ21 1401815 11 831 12

10 154 Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522 11 883 13

7 85 Ḭ ԅ֨֟ԝ ֕Ԓ֪֜18 1401336 11 999 14

11 158 ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ2֥0 1201067 12 141 15

6 81 Ḭ Ԇԇ֛֠ ֑ԛԊ18 1500893 12 220 16

5 168 Ḭ ԈԊ֪֕ ԓԛ֤֕34 1201610 FAST LANE Racing 12 305 17

15 70 Ԝ֪ԋ֪Ԛ Ԍ֩ԅԚ֧Ԇ18 1501626 12 462 18

9 165 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160 12 537 19

4 101 Ḭ ֢ԍ֛֠ ֡Ԇԏ֪20 1602241 12 788 20

8 100 ḬḬ ֛֠Ԏ֪Ԋ ԏ֪Ԁ֩19 1700848 13 466 21

17 67 Ḭ ֖Ԃԝ֤ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501544 DNS

ṕEṖ 3-4

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 119 Ḭ ֖Ԃԓ ԝ֟1֠9 1401025

2 75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 ṇ

ṕEṖ

ṮStart/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ 1 2 3

1 69 Ḭ ֑ԉ֕ ԏ֩ԏ֪18 1501158

2 138 Ḭ ԉԅ ԏԀ֩ԐԌ19 1401245

1

1

 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique13 

U15ḬểỰỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 B 5 ԐԐ֪Ԋ ԍԏ֪֧Ԇ14 1602667 1 24 606 42.55 1

1 H 6 Ḭ ԈԈ֖ԏ ԓԅԑԅ14 1500590 DNS  

ṕU17ṖểỰỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

7 33 Ḭ ԅԏԓ֪ ԓԋ֛16 1701346 1 10 795 50.85 1

4 47 Ḭ ֨ԓ֑֪֙ ֛Ԏ֠16 1600759 1 11 249 50.53 2

6 32 Ḭ ֣֝ԑ ֛֠ԝ15 1701347 1 12 183 49.87 3

1 39 Ḭ ԉ֨ԎԊ ֜Ԉ֤16 1701257 1 13 499 48.98 4

4 34 ԍԓ֪֛ ԝ֣֕ԐԌ16 1701348 1 14 162 48.54 5

2 45 ḬḬ Ԑԉ֪֣֨Ḭ֦֩15 1701354 1 16 794 46.88 6

3 46 Ḭ ֘ԋԏ ֧֗֝ 16 1701360 1 17 556 46.42 7

1 36 Ḭ ԋԎ֛ ԉԅԏԀԆ15 1701256 1 19 824 45.10 8

5 49 Ḭ ԈԈ֖ԏ ֛Ԏԝ16 1500260 DNS

ṕJrṖểỰỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

7 61 Ḭ ԈԎԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԌ֩17 1600758 1 07 737 53.15 1

9 53 Ḭ ԈԈԓ ֤ԀԆԊ17 1502745 1 08 411 52.62 2

8 59 Ḭ ֖ԏԓ֒ ֑֥֜17 1601670 1 10 375 51.15 3

9 60 Ṅ ԎԎԊ ֡Ԇԓ17 1501159 1 10 392 51.14 4

8 55 Ḭ ֛֠ԓ֪ ֡Ԇԓ֪ԅ17 1600824 1 10 506 51.06 5

6 58 Ḭ ԅ֨֟ԝ ԉԐ֪֛17 1601078 1 11 368 50.44 6

5 63 ԍԓ֪֒ ֤֩ԓ֧Ԇ17 1601726 1 14 233 48.50 7

3 57 Ḭ ֖֣֕ ֡Ԇ 1֛7 1600912 1 14 893 48.07 8

2 52 ḬḬ ԈԊ֪֕ ԓԛԊ17 1600914 1 15 199 47.87 9  



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique14 

ṕMṖểỰỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 171 Ḭ ԅԝԆ ԓԅ֙ԅ35 1200376 ṇ שּ 1 14 206 48.51 1

1 172 ḬḬ Ԉ֛֓ ֤ԁԆ46 200553 DNS

ṕEṖểỰỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

15 119 Ḭ ֖Ԃԓ ԝ֟1֠9 1401025 1 06 158 54.42 1

15 135 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ֤Ԃԋ21 1201185 1 06 596 54.06 2

14 139 Ḭ Ԅ֣ԉ֨ ֗ԝԏ19 1400977 1 07 760 53.13 3

14 114 Ḭ ֛ԛԈԉ ԓԛ֧֗21 1201591 1 07 798 53.10 4

12 75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 ṇ 1 07 886 53.03 5

11 66 Ḭ ԏ֜Ԑ֪ ԓԅԊ18 1201870 1 08 039 52.91 6

6 154 Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522 1 08 041 52.91 7

9 90 Ḭ ֑ԉԅ ԓԓ֪ԄԊ20 1201132 1 08 066 52.89 8

8 97 Ḭ ֛֠ԋ֪Ԛ ֑ԈԊ21 1401815 1 08 568 52.50 9

13 145 ḬḬ ֕֟ԝ Ԓ֣21 1200782 1 08 647 52.44 10

13 113 Ḭ ԍԉ֪ ԝ֟֠Ԑ21 1001687 1 08 727 52.38 11

8 103 ḬḬ ԏ֛ ԏԁԆ1֕9 1700475 1 09 172 52.04 12

7 161 Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332 1 09 223 52.01 13

7 104 Ḭ ֛ԛ֟ԝ ԊԁԆԓ19 1401169 1 09 386 51.88 14

10 71 ḬḬ ԍԅԜ֪ ԅԛԊ18 1501574 ṇ 1 09 783 51.59 15

5 158 ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ2֥0 1201067 1 09 965 51.45 16

4 163 ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148 1 10 180 51.30 17

12 117 Ḭ ֑֩Ԋ֪ ԓԋ֜18 1401184 1 10 215 51.27 18

10 169 Ḭ ԍԓ֪֛ ԝԏ֘֜42 sfiDARE WORKS 1 10 406 51.13 19

11 79 Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973 teamḬ 1 10 539 51.04 20

9 99 Ḭ ֑ԉ֪Ԉ ֧֗Ԋ24 1401605 ḱ ḱ ṇ ḱ 1 10 905 50.77 21

1 168 Ḭ ԈԊ֪֕ ԓԛ֤֕34 1201610 FAST LANE Racing 1 11 165 50.59 22

3 165 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160 1 11 328 50.47 23

5 68 Ḭ ԄԈԏ֛ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501198 1 11 817 50.13 24

4 81 Ḭ Ԇԇ֛֠ ֑ԛԊ18 1500893 1 12 198 49.86 25

3 98 Ḭ ԑԊ֔ ֧֗֜Ԛ22 1201799 1 14 027 48.63 26

2 74 ḬḬ ԏ֖֣֕ ԝԈ֥29 0600981 ṇ 1 14 289 48.46 27

6 78 ḬḬ ֤֟ ֗ԉ֥20 1301393 Blanch Racing Team 1 14 445 48.36 28

2 82 Ḭ ֤֟ԏԓ ԓԋ֜20 1602175 1 15 307 47.80 29

1 77 Ḭ ֝ԉԎ ֪֧֕֘֗31 1700855 ṇ שּ 1 21 780 44.02 30

67 Ḭ ֖Ԃԝ֤ ԌԅԐԌ18 1501544 DNS
 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique15 

ệỂỂỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

9 H 21 Ḭ Ԉԉ֟ԝ֑֒20 1300277 36 794 48.9 1

8 B 18 Ḭ ԐԊ֪Ԇ֣ ֑֥17 1602536 39 054 46.1 2

7 B 10 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԄԐ֪Ԏ17 1502292 39 515 45.6 3

7 H 20 Ԉ֛֓ ֜֡Ԋ46 9700609 ṇ 39 638 45.4 4

6 B 11 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԉԇԜ֪19 1301596 39 803 45.2 5

5 H 19 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ԄԊ֢32 1401605 ḱ ḱ ṇ ḱ 40 072 44.9 6

4 H 25 Ḭ ֘ԋԓ֪ ֑ԛԊ16 1702073 40 634 44.3 7

5 B 24 Ḭ ֜֠֟ԝ ԊԁԆԉ16 1702075 40 711 44.2 8

6 H 14 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֤֡17 1600905 40 821 44.1 9

1 H 26 פּ Ԏԉ֟ԝ ֚֕ԉ19 1401222 40 842 44.1 10

4 B 17 Ḭ ֤֚ԋ֪Ԛ ֡Ԇ֜17 1601259 41 856 43.0 11

3 B 16 Ḭ ֧֟ԓ ֤Ԉ1֩5 1701258 43 058 41.8 12

2 B 27 ḬḬ Ԑ֩ԓ֪ Ԏԋ֣18 1701351 44 179 40.7 13

2 H 23 Ḭ ԐԊ֪ԉ֨ ԄԊ16 1702074 44 969 40.0 14

1 B 8 פּ ֨ԓ֑֪֙ ֗ԉ֥15 1702119 CSC 45 921 39.2 15

3 H 9 Ḭ Ṅ ֠ԓ ԐԐ֪15 1600060 DNS

8 H 12 טּ ֘ԏ֪ԓ ֛֤֠17 1301930 DNS

9 B 13 Ḭ ԍԅԐ֪֜ ֑֡֞18 1101538 DNS

 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique16 

(U17ṖệỂỂỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

4 H 25 Ḭ ֘ԋԓ֪ ֑ԛԊ16 1702073 40 634 44.3 1

5 B 24 Ḭ ֜֠֟ԝ ԊԁԆԉ16 1702075 40 711 44.2 2

3 B 16 Ḭ ֧֟ԓ ֤Ԉ1֩5 1701258 43 058 41.8 3

2 H 23 Ḭ ԐԊ֪ԉ֨ ԄԊ16 1702074 44 969 40.0 4

1 B 8 פּ ֨ԓ֑֪֙ ֗ԉ֥15 1702119 CSC 45 921 39.2 5

3 H 9 Ḭ Ṅ ֠ԓ ԐԐ֪15 1600060 DNS

ṕJrṖệỂỂỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

8 B 18 Ḭ ԐԊ֪Ԇ֣ ֑֥17 1602536 39 054 46.1 1

7 B 10 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԄԐ֪Ԏ17 1502292 39 515 45.6 2

6 H 14 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֤֡17 1600905 40 821 44.1 3

4 B 17 Ḭ ֤֚ԋ֪Ԛ ֡Ԇ֜17 1601259 41 856 43.0 4

2 B 27 ḬḬ Ԑ֩ԓ֪ Ԏԋ֣18 1701351 44 179 40.7 5

8 H 12 טּ ֘ԏ֪ԓ ֛֤֠17 1301930 DNS

9 B 13 Ḭ ԍԅԐ֪֜ ֑֡֞18 1101538 DNS

(EṖệỂỂỲ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

9 H 21 Ḭ Ԉԉ֟ԝ֑֒20 1300277 36 794 48.9 1

7 H 20 Ԉ֛֓ ֜֡Ԋ46 9700609 ṇ 39 638 45.4 2

6 B 11 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԉԇԜ֪19 1301596 39 803 45.2 3

5 H 19 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ԄԊ֢32 1401605 ḱ ḱ ṇ ḱ 40 072 44.9 4

1 H 26 פּ Ԏԉ֟ԝ ֚֕ԉ19 1401222 40 842 44.1 5
 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique17 

U13Ḭ500Ỳ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṿ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 2 2 ḬḬ ֖֛ ԅ֧֖ 12 1700560 CSC 44 680 40.3 1

1 1 1 Ḭ ԉ֔ԓ֪ ԉԅԝ11 CSC 50 114 35.9 2

U15Ḭ500Ỳ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 ồ 3 ԈԈ֕ ֘Ԋ 1֞3 1700641 MINOURA ṇ 39 766 45.3 1

1 ọ 4 Ḭ ԉԛ֣֝ḬԓԌ֧֗14 1701991 43 347 41.5 2

(MṖḬ500Ỳ

ṮResult/ ṯ

H/B ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ṇ ỰỲ/ử

1 ồ 173 Ḭ ֢֜ԏ ԓԛ֡Ԋ53 1700675 SM Bros. 38 208 47.1 1

1 ọ 174 Ḭ ԓԊ֟ԝ ֛Ԏ֧֗55 1001418 SPADE  ACE 41 587 43.3 2
 



2017 ḱ ṇ ṇ ṇ 1  

2017 12 2 ṕ Ṗ ṇ    Ḳ     

  
   

 

Communique18 

ṕJrṖ ṇ Ӹ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṇ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ỰỲ/ử

51 Ḭ ԉ֨ԓ ԏ֩֠17 1600908 50 930 53.01

53 Ḭ ԈԈԓ ֤ԀԆԊ17 1502745 lap1

55 Ḭ ֛֠ԓ֪ ֡Ԇԓ֪ԅ17 1600824 lap2
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ṕEṖ ṇ Ӹ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṇ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ỰỲ/ử

123 Ḭ ֑ԉԏ֪֛ ԏԈ֩19 1301353 48 508 55.66

130 Ḭ ֛֠֟ԝ ԉԐ֪Ԋ20 1201299 lap1

132 Ḭ Ԏԉ֟ԝ ֧֗֜21 1200987 lap2

138 Ḭ ԉԅ ԏԀ֩ԐԌ19 1401245 48 769 55.36

139 Ḭ Ḭ Ԅ֣ԉ֨ ֗ԝԏ19 1400977 lap1

140 Ḭ ԓԉ֪֨ ԉԌ֥19 1300669 lap2

154 Ḭ ԏԓ֪ ֤ԀԆԑԅ20 1500522 49 264 54.81

158 ḬḬ Ԇ֔Ԋ Ԏԝ֥20 1201067 lap1

161 Ḭ ֑ԉ֣֝ ԝ֟֠21 1201332 lap2

163 ֖ԑ֪֙ ֤ԀԆԅԚ21 1201148

165 Ḭ ֑ԉԉ֪֨ ֟ԝ֧֗21 1201160

71 ḬḬ ԍԅԜ֪ ԅԛԊ18 1501574 49 924 54.08

72 ֑ԉ֣֝ ֤ԀԆԓ֧Ԇ26 0900955 lap1

75 ḬḬ Ԏ֣֠ ֡ԓԉ34 0900130 lap2

104 Ḭ ֛ԛ֟ԝ ԊԁԆԓ19 1401169 50 251 53.73

110 Ḭ ԋ֑֨ ֤ԁԆ֠20 1301023 lap1

114 Ḭ ֛ԛԈԉ ԓԛ֧֗21 1201591 lap2

79 Ḭ ԍ֒ԏ ԏԁԆ֙ԅ24 1601973 57 979 46.57

64 Ḭ ֠֕ ԓԛ 1֠8 1501035 lap1

65 Ḭ ֖Ԋ֪֣֨ ԉԐ֪Ԋ18 1402278 lap2
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ṇ Ӹ

ṮResult/ ṯ

ṇ ֤֘ԉ֪֑ ỰỲ/ử

10 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԄԐ֪Ԏ17 1502292 38 987 46.17

11 ḬḬ ֕Ԝ֪֣ ԉԇԜ֪19 1301596 lap1

19 Ḭ ԐԐ֪Ԋ ԄԊ3֢2 1401605 39 046 46.10

20 Ԉ֛֓ ֜֡Ԋ46 9700609 lap1

16 Ḭ ֧֟ԓ ֤Ԉ֩15 1701258 40 734 44.19

17 Ḭ ֤֚ԋ֪Ԛ ֡Ԇ֜17 1601259 lap1

23 Ḭ ԐԊ֪ԉ֨ ԄԊ16 1702074 41 156 43.74

24 Ḭ ֜֠֟ԝ ԊԁԆԉ16 1702075 lap1

25 Ḭ ֘ԋԓ֪ ֑ԛԊ16 1702073

12 טּ ֘ԏ֪ԓ ֛֤1֠7 1301930

13 Ḭ ԍԅԐ֪֜ ֑֡֞18 1101538 lap1
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